1July 15, 2016
UG033.1
CAUT
1-888-
User Guide 033
ISL8026xEVAL3Z Evaluation Board User Guide
Description
The ISL8026EVAL3Z and ISL8026AEVAL3Z are intended for use

ISL8026EVAL3Z (fSW = 1MHz) and ISL8026AEVAL3Z (fSW = 2MHz).
2. VREF is 0.6V.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL8026EVAL3Z Evaluation Board For ISL8026
ISL8026AEVAL3Z Evaluation Board For ISL8026A
FIGURE 1. BLOCK DIAGRAM
VIN
VIN
PG